
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

October 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Brown, Norm   
Realtor $1,350.00 $0.00

12-00649-TLM $1,350.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,350.00 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $595.00 $427.60

16-01583-JMM $305.00 $237.90

18-00674-JMM $290.00 $189.70

Subtotal $595.00 $427.60

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,952.74 $91.72

17-20410-TLM $225.01 $10.11

17-20508-TLM $301.31 $13.83

17-20524-TLM $198.38 $9.49

18-20008-TLM $243.75 $11.97

18-20022-TLM $266.57 $13.83

18-20028-TLM $1,082.72 $14.30

18-20048-TLM $285.25 $7.01

18-20114-TLM $349.75 $11.18

Subtotal $2,952.74 $91.72

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,469.01 $182.15

16-20249-TLM $390.51 $96.52

16-20512-TLM $485.23 $63.95

16-20755-TLM $593.27 $21.68

Subtotal $1,469.01 $182.15

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $11,926.55 $1,120.51

14-40977-JMM $8,420.50 $531.56

15-40959-JMM $3,506.05 $588.95

Subtotal $11,926.55 $1,120.51

Hart, Steven   
Accountant $22,226.25 $0.00

17-40375-JMM $22,226.25 $0.00



Subtotal $22,226.25 $0.00

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $58,578.74 $1,039.61

17-00244-JMM $651.78 $22.05

17-00674-TLM $1,247.53 $18.69

17-00929-JMM $668.65 $10.56

17-01190-TLM $832.63 $9.09

17-01230-TLM $463.14 $10.42

17-01289-JMM $681.66 $9.28

17-01337-TLM $1,391.14 $13.25

17-01345-TLM $10,053.43 $52.57

17-01403-TLM $9,542.54 $14.82

17-01441-TLM $1,077.16 $278.31

17-01461-TLM $868.16 $16.09

17-01493-TLM $954.36 $11.28

17-01504-JMM $1,266.76 $10.14

17-01568-TLM $661.32 $12.28

17-01633-JMM $2,360.20 $11.92

17-01645-TLM $1,795.13 $23.79

17-01646-TLM $1,432.00 $53.05

17-01647-JMM $767.89 $14.32

17-01657-TLM $8,268.69 $193.36

17-01693-TLM $1,247.10 $11.64

17-01714-TLM $840.84 $10.64

18-00014-TLM $1,163.06 $69.02

18-00048-TLM $772.90 $9.64

18-00074-TLM $1,276.13 $8.64

18-00085-TLM $735.75 $9.14

18-00096-TLM $532.26 $11.14

18-00103-JMM $801.81 $11.72

18-00114-JMM $705.79 $9.14

18-00115-JMM $1,140.64 $10.64

18-00116-TLM $1,149.27 $9.14

18-00121-JMM $522.94 $10.64

18-00127-JMM $796.42 $13.50

18-00130-TLM $479.56 $10.64

18-00139-TLM $1,430.10 $49.06

Subtotal $58,578.74 $1,039.61

Holland, Chris   
Special Counsel $150,000.00 $35,000.00

17-00756-JMM $150,000.00 $35,000.00



Subtotal $150,000.00 $35,000.00

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $12,773.16 $325.80

16-40334-JMM $2,062.60 $27.84

17-40605-JMM $592.00 $13.30

17-40708-JMM $493.50 $12.95

17-40713-JMM $978.75 $18.15

17-40753-JMM $1,058.75 $74.10

17-40786-JMM $592.28 $24.75

17-40806-JMM $990.25 $17.20

17-40810-JMM $1,663.77 $21.85

17-40820-JMM $516.76 $19.85

17-40979-JMM $751.25 $20.90

17-41053-JMM $793.50 $20.55

17-41057-JMM $902.25 $22.16

17-41067-JMM $550.50 $15.15

17-41102-JMM $827.00 $17.05

Subtotal $12,773.16 $325.80

Jones, Justin   
Creditor's Attorney $2,333.50 $0.00

18-00255-TLM $2,333.50 $0.00

Subtotal $2,333.50 $0.00

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $14,820.00 $0.00

17-00495-TLM $13,140.00 $0.00

18-00911-TLM $1,680.00 $0.00

Subtotal $14,820.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $646.00 $21.08

18-40118-JMM $646.00 $21.08

Subtotal $646.00 $21.08

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $5,919.00 $42.49

16-40568-JMM $3,885.00 $18.67

17-40484-JMM $1,365.00 $23.82

17-40845-JMM $669.00 $0.00

Subtotal $5,919.00 $42.49

Wilson, Brent   
Trustee's Attorney $14,915.50 $428.74

16-01489-TLM $14,915.50 $428.74

Subtotal $14,915.50 $428.74



Grand Totals $300,505.45 $38,679.70


